
Pos 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

55 

270 

853 

236 

475 

314 

609 

29 

822 

23 

527 

132o 

10 

161 

9x 

87 

11 

778 

81 

580 

51 

80 

981x 

69 

59 

432 

148 

176 

178 

Name 

Matt Cavarlez 

David Mathis 

Jim Avila 

Dexter Stuart 

Wayne Dixen 

Jerry Hernandez 

Anthony (Toe-Knee!) Morrison 

Jim Dobson 

Gio Alvarez 

Michael Souza 

Nathan Aldrich 

Michael Mcintosh 

Alfonso Califano 

Sahar Zvik 

Justin Knapik 

Brian Berdan 

Lee Callans 

Brian Hull 

Colin Carrihill 

Marco Palos 

Dan McCormack 

Harry Brehm 

Enrique Prado 

Gerardo Flores 

Jim Barker 

Joseph Ruck 

Scott Christensen 

Sean Taitt 

Richard Findlay 

Class 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Laps 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

8:38.803 

6:45.120 

6:49.669 

6:49.981 

6:50.082 

6:53.661 

7:04.837 

7:06.689 

6:26.762 

2:48.054 

7:50.201 

7:53.399 

7:57.519 

7:57.794 

8:04.132 

8:08.949 

8:09.568 

8:12.253 

8:13.398 

8:17.821 

8:25.135 

8:31.386 

8:32.087 

8:39.593 

6:42.499 

Best Tm 

1:57.165 

1:58.219 

1:59.677 

1:58.998 

1:59.645 

2:00.737 

2:04.258 

2:05.355 

1:52.146 

2:00.076 

1:50.120 

1:50.828 

1:51.613 

1:51.989 

1:53.585 

1:54.683 

1:54.260 

1:55.080 

1:56.016 

1:57.099 

1:58.725 

1:58.765 

1:59.645 

2:00.381 

2:03.585 

Sponsor 

Trackdaz, SoCal Trackdays, KYT Helmets, Mithos, BigHeadz Racing, Shorai,  

Wrench  

Pie R Squared Racing,Optimum Performance Motorsprts Amanda Kimber@StateFarm,KYT , Racergloves USA 

Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Racing, e/t, Two Brothers, GBR 

Argyll motorsports, pirelli tires, alpinestars, bren tune,  

AG NETWORK CABLING 

Green Company 

n/a 

Apex Assassins 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 10:04:33 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

3.198 

Avg. Speed 

82.076 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.120 

Best Speed 

87.614 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sat Race 08: F40MW, F40LW 

Sat Race 08: F40MW, F40LW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:38:20 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/22/2025 12:15 
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

28 

Name 

Geiser Hernandez 

Class 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 

Laps Total Tm Best Tm Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 10:04:33 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

3.198 

Avg. Speed 

82.076 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.120 

Best Speed 

87.614 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sat Race 08: F40MW, F40LW 

Sat Race 08: F40MW, F40LW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:38:20 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/22/2025 12:15 
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